Efficiency vs P,

— 1.2

ermciency vs p

Ratio

efficiency vs n

Ratio

02:_' ............................................
P T R R R
i : :
+*,.$M“+++++=:| _____
Rt bl
0.95

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

107 1 10 prT (Ge\})o3

fake+duplicates vs P,

= | R [ P i

Take+auplicates rate vs p
T

02 e

T ERSR — — e

T S e -

° Mc_ . | . | - e
T +
@ 1 """ *t I ¥4+ ™1
0.95F--=---nrmetemeenn o
E b

—=— DQM_mKkFit_TToriginal
—e— DQM_mkKFit_TT_JanUpdate-noErr
—— DQM_mkFit_TT_JanUpdate-noErrlH

0.95

3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3

Efficiency vs ¢

etficiency vs @

Ratio

il

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

n

take+duplicates rate vs

Ratio

[ fake+duplicates vs o]

o 0.5
%) .
> 0.45F

o
© w ©
w_ g

take+duplicates rate

o
© N
N A

track @



	Contents
	Page 1


